

## Republic of the Philippines

Province of Davao del Norte Government Center, Mankilam, Tagum City

# **PURCHASE ORDER**

	<b>\$</b> (	ipplier : <u>TRI-STAR G</u>	AS STATION	P.O. Number:	2023064900	
	Ac	dress <u>FRONTING</u> POBLACION	CAP BLDG.,NATIONAL HIGHWAY,MAGUG I,TAGUM CITY,DAVAO DEL NORTE	PO		
	100	(084) 6:	No.: <u>2020022108952129238656</u> 55-9644	O2023 Date: <u>Jun 02</u> P.R. No.: <u>202</u>	3061899F2D6AF4F7 2. 2023 23053043	
-	1 1	gistration Certificate		Procurement mod	le: <u>Section 53.14</u>	
1			f the Secretary to the Sangunian			
1	Ge	ntiemen: Please fun	nish this office the following articles subject to	terms and conditons contain	ned herein:	
-		te of Delivery :	Payment Term : ON	ACCOUNT	25.	
	7	ice of Delivery: <u>Lo</u>	cation of the winning bidder	Delivery Term: Pi	ck up	
	11	I. Quantity/Unit	Item	Unit Cost	Amount	
		1.00 Lot	DIESEL	50.00		
	2	1.00 Lot	GASOLINE		00.00 50,000.00 00.00 25,000.00	
	8	1.00 Lot	OIL		00.00 5,000.00	
k	ein	arks:			u,000,00	
T	ER	MS AND CONDITIO	NS			
22 Single	THE FEBRUARY TO THE FEBRUARY T	or staggered delivered on the date of the lint allotted for each ered per type of produce supplier shall be red fuel will not exceed uel, Oil, Lubricants are of the approved the supplier shall ects/services are given.	and Other Services shall be available to the Purchase Order (PO). All purchases must be a superior or that a transaction slip/receipt/invoice en; that the transaction slips accurately reflected.	e computation of the bid price ery delivery, an accounting of unit/volume that may still be allowed to make adjustment total contract price.  Secretary to the Sangunian the Office of the Secretary accompanied by properly accompanied by accompanied b	r governmental costs which fa e.  of the amount actually payable be ordered from the remaining ents in the units/volume to be n vehicles only and ensure tha  to the Sangunian upon the accomplished and duly signed	
S	EC	THE USE OF VEHICL RETARY TO THE SAN	E ASSIGNED IN THE OFFICE OF THE GGUNIAN			
=	otan					
fc	e e	In case of failure very day of delay sha	to make the full delivery within the time special be imposed.	ified above, a penalty of one	e-tenth (1/10) of one percent	
С	onf	orme : CAT	(2) 23 ENGR. JOS	Very truly yours, uthority of the Governor.  ED  ED  EJEAN R. RABANOZ, MPA, Enp  Vincial Administrator	OWIN I. JUBAHIB Governor	
4	o†i		nportant paper and will cause great inconvited by this form to be attached to the vouche	enjance if last Claim for me	ayment from the Provincial	

RONIEL G. OMADLEY



## Republic of the Philippines

Province of Davao del Norte Government Center, Mankilam, Tagum City

# **PURCHASE ORDER**

Sec.		<u></u>	311VIX		P.O. Number: 2023(	061899
		ess : <u>FRONTING CAP BL</u> POBLACION,TAGU	IN CITY, DAVAO DEL N	ORTE		
	122.42.1	PS Registration No. : ax No. : (084) 655-9644 ration Certificate : DTI	2020022108952129238	<u>656</u>	<b>O20230618</b> Date: <u>Jun 02, 2023</u> P.R. No.: <u>2023053</u> 0	99F2D6AF4F7
		A STATE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER.			Procurement mode: Sec	124 lion 53.14
1						
1	Gentle	men: Please furnish this	office the following artic	cles subject to terms and c	onditons contained he	erein:
31	Date o	f Delivery ;	Payme			, viii.
	Place	of Delivery: Location	of the winning bidder		Delivery Term: Pick up	
	IN.	Quantity/Unit				
3	ecreta	ry to the Sangunian m	mintala a campante			Amount
4	ccurate	Statement of Account v	vith copies of transaction	e register to record all with slip/receipt/invoice bases	drawals made on a pe	er vehicle basis; issue a
ł	B. Payn	nent shall be made hy t	he Office of the C	1	A OLL COLLUP SHIO COUCIN	ons no. 6.
ł	- 1		- '	, <del></del>		
	a) Ma b) BIF c) Om	yor's permit Certificate of Registration Initial Sworn Statement	on	•	to the processing or	payment, viz:
8				e following articles subject to terms and conditions contained herein:  Payment Term ; ON ACCOUNT Inning bidder  Item		
					<b>.</b>	
1	1. The:	SUpplier shall provide for	al oil lubricanta and all			
3 d >11	inguni: essure	an service vehicles inclu gauge measurement.	uding free of charge ba	er products/services requi sic services like windshie	irement of the Office of the cleaning, oil/water in	of the Secretary to the level checking, and tire
1 58 Vi	2. The sues which the sues when the sues whe	Office of the Secretary nich shall arise in terms ereby incurring any liabi	to the Sangunian resi of customer service or lity to the affected suppli	erves the right to withdraw in accordance with Annex ier.	or cancel the Purcha "I" of the 2016 revise	ase Order, should there ad IRR of RA No. 9184,
F	OR THE	USE OF VEHICLE ASSIGNATION OF THE SANGGUNIA	NED IN THE OFFICE OF	THE	AND	
Ŧ	7 700 / 6		367	1	***************************************	
†	1	n case of failure to make	a tha full dath			
fd	r every	day of delay shall be im	posed.	the time specified above, :	a penalty of one-tenth	(1/10) of one percent
			1)			
c	onform	e: Carren	NZ STUCZANO	Very truly y	ours,	
		(Signature 6	ver printed name)	By the Authority of the G	overnor.	JUBAHIB
			し () () () () () () () () () () () () () () (	ENGR. JOSIE JEAN R. RABANOZ	Gov C, MPA, EnP	emor
vi	DTE:	This is an important	paper and will cause	Provincial Administration of the voucher	itor st. Claim for payment	from the Provincial
1	1	reasurer supported by th	The second of the contract of	the voucher.	/	
- 1	1			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		



#### Republic of the Philippines

Province of Davao del Norte Government Center, Mankilam, Tagum City

### **PURCHASE ORDER**

Supplier: TRI-STAR GAS STATION P.O. Number: 2023061899 Address: FRONTING CAP BLDG., NATIONAL HIGHWAY, MAGUGPO POBLACION, TAGUM CITY, DAVAO DEL NORTE O2023061899F2D6AF4F7 PhilGEPS Registration No.: 2020022108952129238656 Date: Jun 02, 2023 el./Fax No. : (084) 655-9644 Registration Certificate : DTI P.R. No.: 2023053042 Procurement mode: Section 53,14 Req. Office: Office of the Secretary to the Sangunian Gentlemen: Please furnish this office the following articles subject to terms and conditions contained herein: Date of Delivery : Payment Term : ON ACCOUNT Place of Delivery: Location of the winning bidder Delivery Term: Pick up I.N. Quantity/Unit **Unit Cost Amount** 

The award is based on **Memorandum Circular No. 04 series of 2022** and **PR No. 2023053042** under Quotation No. **L20232656** opened on **June 02, 2023** 

rand Total Amount in Words: EIGHTY THO	ISAND AND YY / 100	ODANO TOTAL	<del></del>
	VANID AND AX / 100	GRAND TOTAL:	P 80,000.0
or every day of delay shall be imposed.	delivery within the time specified abo	vo, a pondity of one-term (1)	TO) of one perce
Signature over print(	By the Authority of the	EDWIN 1. JU Govern ANOZ, MPA, Enp	

RONIEL G. OMADLEY